
1 13 Rudy Jacek 1980 MKS Siechnice 42270 m 3:28:59

2 12 Krauze Tomasz 1967 GB Wrocławskie Morsy 42270 m 3:33:34

3 5 Nowak Paweł 1959 Supermaraton Kalisz 42270 m 3:35:30

4 18 Wira Mirosław 1959 Wrocław 42270 m 3:37:06

5 6 Pigla Andrzej 1971 Wrocław 42270 m 3:38:27

6 7 Karwowski Michał 1981 Epoka Nordica Łódź 42270 m 3:55:48

7 8 Stupnowicz Przemek 1995 Epoka Nordica Łódź 42270 m 3:55:48

8 10 Pągowski Andrzej 1973 Wrocław 42270 m 4:32:50

9 4 Dzięglewicz Sylwia 1970 Polkowice 42270 m 4:57:53

10 1 Bubel Alina 1969 Drużyna Szpiku Wrocław 42270 m 6:03:03

11 9 Komór Wiesław 1962 GB Wrocławskie Morsy 28530 m 3:15:17

12 2 Kurzajczyk Mariusz 1965 Kościelna Wieś 25360 m 2:49:29

13 3 Krzemiński Marek 1954 GB Wrocławskie Morsy 22190 m 2:33:46

14 17 Krowicka Dorota 1969 WKB Piast Wrocław 15850 m 1:10:30

15 14 Wyroślak Józef 1982 Sobas Team 15850 m 1:16:06

16 16 Chojnacki Ryszard 1947 WKB Piast Wrocław 12680 m 1:04:19

17 15 Krawczyk Dariusz 1949 Wrocław 12680 m 1:41:53

18 11 Schwitalla Katarzyna 1978 Siechnice 6340 m 0:52:34

19 19 Gerus Wiesław 1965 Wrocław 4230 m 0:21:41
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3170 m 6340 m 9510 m 12680 m 15850 m 19020 m 22190 m 25360 m 28530 m 31700 m 34870 m 38040 m 41210 m 42270 m

1 Bubel Alina 1969 Drużyna Szpiku Wrocław 0:23:09 0:47:51 1:13:08 1:37:17 2:06:15 2:32:45 3:00:13 3:27:40 3:55:08 4:22:12 4:53:18 5:23:09 6:00:21 6:16:16

13 Rudy Jacek 1980 MKS Siechnice 0:15:02 0:30:01 0:44:57 0:59:59 1:15:09 1:30:24 1:45:17 2:00:14 2:15:10 2:30:32 2:46:03 3:03:29 3:22:32 3:28:59

18 Wira Mirosław 1959 Wrocław 0:15:39 0:31:45 0:48:09 1:05:14 1:21:34 1:37:24 1:54:04 2:09:34 2:25:22 2:42:30 2:58:22 3:14:43 3:31:13 3:37:06

4 Dzięglewicz Sylwia 1970 Polkowice 0:23:50 0:48:41 1:12:25 1:34:39 1:56:00 2:19:21 2:41:07 3:01:07 3:21:50 3:41:40 4:06:28 4:28:13 4:50:50 4:57:53

2 Kurzajczyk Mariusz 1965 Kościelna Wieś 0:18:49 0:38:28 0:59:07 1:19:58 1:41:16 2:02:54 2:25:22 2:49:29

5 Nowak Paweł 1959 Supermaraton Kalisz 0:15:39 0:30:41 0:46:02 1:01:47 1:17:37 1:33:34 1:49:30 2:05:26 2:21:19 2:38:01 2:55:17 3:12:25 3:29:45 3:35:30

3 Krzemiński Marek 1954 GB Wrocławskie Morsy 0:18:49 0:38:28 0:59:07 1:19:58 1:44:04 2:08:23 2:33:46

6 Pigla Andrzej 1971 Wrocław 0:15:02 0:30:01 0:44:57 0:59:59 1:15:09 1:30:29 1:45:45 2:01:59 2:19:13 2:36:18 2:54:27 3:14:00 3:32:57 3:38:27

7 Karwowski Michał 1981 Epoka Nordica Łódź 0:17:17 0:34:50 0:51:44 1:09:57 1:27:39 1:45:02 2:03:42 2:21:35 2:40:21 2:58:36 3:16:37 3:36:02 3:52:00 3:55:48

8 Stupnowicz Przemek 1995 Epoka Nordica Łódź 0:17:17 0:34:50 0:51:55 1:09:57 1:27:39 1:45:02 2:03:42 2:21:35 2:40:21 2:58:36 3:16:41 3:36:02 3:52:00 3:55:48

9 Komór Wiesław 1962 GB Wrocławskie Morsy 0:18:49 0:38:28 0:59:07 1:19:58 1:41:16 2:02:54 2:25:22 2:49:29 3:15:17

10 Pągowski Andrzej 1973 Wrocław 0:16:56 0:34:11 0:52:17 1:09:39 1:27:01 1:45:17 2:06:12 2:38:46 3:01:34 3:23:55 3:44:35 4:04:24 4:23:59 4:32:50

11 Schwitalla Katarzyna 1978 Siechnice 0:19:34 0:52:34

12 Krauze Tomasz 1967 GB Wrocławskie Morsy 0:15:11 0:30:34 0:45:52 1:01:18 1:16:32 1:31:56 1:47:13 2:02:49 2:18:55 2:35:22 2:52:32 3:09:40 3:27:37 3:33:34

14 Wyroślak Józef 1982 Sobas Team 0:15:13 0:29:06 0:43:34 0:58:40 1:16:06

15 Krawczyk Dariusz 1949 Wrocław 0:23:07 0:48:41 1:13:44 1:41:53

16 Chojnacki Ryszard 1947 WKB Piast Wrocław 0:16:04 0:31:49 0:48:12 1:04:19

17 Krowicka Dorota 1969 WKB Piast Wrocław 0:16:04 0:31:49 0:48:12 1:04:17 1:10:30

19 Gerus Wiesław 1965 Wrocław 0:07:33* 0:21:41

* - mała pętla

Nr 

start

owy

Nazwisko i imię
Rok 

urod

zenia

Klub
Międzyczasy

100. maraton Ali

(czasy brutto)

7 kwietnia 2018r.

Wrocław, Park Wschodni


